AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1	. CONTRACT ID COO	E PAGE OF PAGES
2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE AUG 2 2 1996	4. REQUISITION			5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	0 2 1000	RFPA rec'd D			RFPA rec'd 07/23/96
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts FIP Acquisition Branch Mail Stop T712 Washington, D.C. 20555		7. ADMINISTERED (If other t	han	Item 6)	COOE
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NO	., street, county, 5	State and ZIP code)		9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO.
Aydin Corporation 414 Commerce Drive					. SOCIOTIALION NO.
Ft. Washington, PA 19034				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
		3 1 1 M		10A. MODIFICATION	ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
		X	NRC-26-95-		
			108. DATED (SEE		
CODE FACILITY CODE				09/29/95	
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF S					
The above suppressed and the state of	THE RESERVE TO A REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE				
Offers is extended, is not extended in the solicitation or and returning copies of the ame offer submitted; or (c) By separate tenumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMEN HOUR AND DATE PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN an offer alread submitted, such changereference to the solicitation and this 12. ACCOUNTING ID APPROPRIATION DATA 682-15-11-6; 0 E8290 BOC: 3191	(If required)	eceived prior to t	of he	this amendment y ided each telegra opening hour and	F OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ou desire to change m or letter makes date specified.
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO MODES THE CONTRACT/ORDER	IFICATIONS OF CONT	RACI	S/ORDERS,	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUT THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORI     office, appropriation data, et	OED 10 HODIELES SE	EFLECT THE ADMINIS	TRAT	TIVE CHANCES (a)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ENTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY O	TO F:	THE AUTHORITY OF	FAR 43.103(b).
D. OTHER (Specify type of modifica	ation and authoria.		-		
FAR Clause 52.217-7 Option fo	or Increased Quantity	У			
. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗓 is not, [ issuing office.	I is required to sig	gn this document ar	nd r	eturn copi	es to the
<ol> <li>DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATI subject matter where feasible.)</li> </ol>	ON (Organized by UC)	section headings	, i	ncluding solicita	tion/contract
See page 2.				addicted	a rony contract
2-3- 6.					
					260
					- 10 30 31
					0
scept as provided herein, all terms and anged, remains unchanged and in full	d conditions of the	document reference	d i	n I tom Ot to:	
anged, remains unchanged and in full  A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or	force and effect.				
					FICER (Type or print)
8. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Mary Jo M	lat	tia, Contract	ting Officer
		168. WITED STATES	OF	AMERICA	76C. DATE SIGNED
ignature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	Cent	racting Officer)	AUG 2 2 1996
EN 7540-01-152-8070 EVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30-105				DRM 30 (REV. 10-83)
9608220275 960822				Prescribed by (FAR (48 CFR) 53	- SA
PDR CONTR NRC-26-95-351 PDR				(10 0/8) );	

NRC-26-95-351 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the Option for Increased Quantity for the General Electric BWR/6 simulator upgrade. The equipment and software for the upgrade are item numbers 22 through 31 in Section B.3 - Schedule of Supplies in the contract. The exercise of this option increases the contract ceiling and the funding amount by \$147,176.00 from \$127,262.00 to \$274,438.00. Accordingly, the following changes are made.

 Section B.4 - Consideration and Obligation -- Firm Fixed Price (JUN 1988) is deleted entirely and replaced with the following.

"B.4 Consideration and Obligation -- Firm Fixed Price (JUN 1988)

The firm fixed price of this contract is \$274,438.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of the contract, which is \$276.838.00.

A summary of NRC obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 1995 Obligation Amount \$127,262.00 Total FY 1996 Obligation Amount \$147,176.00

Cumulative total of NRC Obligations \$274,438.00

This modification obligates FY 1996 funds in the amount of \$147,176.00.

Aydin Corporation

ATTN: Ms. Mattie Simmons 414 Commerce Drive

AUG 2 2 1996

Ft. Washington, PA 19034

Dear Ms. Simmons:

Subject: Contract No. NRC-26-95-351, Modification No. 3

Enclosed for records is one fully executed copy of the subject modification.

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Penelope Kinney, Contract Specialist on (301) 415-6376.

Sincerely,

Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer FIP Acquisition Branch Division of Contracts Office of Administration

Enclosure: As stated

Distribution: FAB r/f WLawson/TTC GThompson/T4D18 KParrott PKinney

Record Note: This action is taken per RFPA No. AED-95-351, dtd 07/22/96 and received 07/23/96, which was submitted for exercising the option for the BWR/6 equipment and software upgrade. Funding in the amount of \$151,000.00 was provided for the exercise of the option. \$147,176.00 was required to fully fund the option, therefore \$3,824.00 remains unobligated on the subject RFPA.

OFFICE	ADM/DC	ADM/UC	
NAME	PKinney DY	MJMattra	
DATE	08/21/96	08/12/80	

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY